
NUMERO ARRIVI CLASSE NOME BARCA N.VELICO/TARGA MODELLO
95 15 CL 1 FINO A MT 8,99 PICCHIA ITA 24125 ESTE 24
116 34 CL 1 FINO A MT 8,99 LYSITHEA ITA 17112 SAFFIER SC8
87 36 CL 1 FINO A MT 8,99 TAKAMAKA ITA 13329 FIRST 300 SPIRIT
88 54 CL 1 FINO A MT 8,99 SPEEDY IT14458 SUN FAST 32
86 CL 1 FINO A MT 8,99 TASHUNKA I GIB SEA 20
92 CL 1 FINO A MT 8,99 SE PO FA III DUFOUR 2800
93 CL 1 FINO A MT 8,99 SAXOPHONE ITA619-I9392 CBS 888

121 CL 1 FINO A MT 8,99 HOMER  KORNEUBURG 27
138 CL 1 FINO A MT 8,99 BWANITA MAC GREGOR 26
129 6 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 EXCALIBUR ITA 16743 X 35
135 9 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 COSTELLATION 36002 SOLARIS 36 OD
124 10 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 GEEX VROLIJK 37
126 11 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 FIRST FUN FIRST 35
145 12 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 ALTER FOX ITA 17744 DEHLER 30 OD
105 13 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 MIZAR BLU ITA 13659 X 362 SPORT
119 17 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 LA CAGE AUX FOLLES ITA 17033 XP 33
79 23 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 TASHUNKA III POGO 30

147 26 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 ALPHA UMI ITA 17173 ELAN E4
107 28 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 MILONGA ITA 14701 FIRST 36,7
115 29 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 M.ART D'ESTE ITA 15831 ESTE 31S
113 31 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 MALO' ITA 17072 MARGUTTE
97 33 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 PEPE ITA 1395 MAXI 95

143 38 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 ANTIGUA ITA 31 GIB SEA 31
74 39 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 AZIMUT COMET 1050

102 40 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 NAIDE HANSE 311 TYPE
73 41 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 SAPORE DI MARE ALTURA 1000
114 43 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 MACAONE FIRST 31.7
81 44 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 UTOPIA ITA 99700 ZIGGURAT 995

130 46 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 EULIMENE ITA 13643 COMET 303
122 47 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 HALKY 762 BAVARIA 32
146 52 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 ALPHA TAU SHOW 34 BARBERIS
85 53 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 TROPICANA ITA 17731 DUCK 31
117  CL 2 MT 9-10,99 LILLERA COMET 910
90 RITIRATO CL 2 MT 9-10,99 SHAULA COMET 910
91 RITIRATO CL 2 MT 9-10,99 SENSEI COMET 303

142 RITIRATO CL 2 MT 9-10,99 AYRES BAVARIA 31
75 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 PANTA REI SUNFAST 32
111 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 ALHOA HR RI
149 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 ALCION GIB SEA 960
101 1 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 NAUTILUS 41 12 NOR 37 X 41
123 3 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 GUARDAMAGO ITA 17598 IY 11.58
108 5 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 MERLINO 3VE1675D SALONA 37
100 7 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 O GUERRIERO COMET 41 S
69 8 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 ECHO 40 CLASS 40
96 16 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 PESTIFERA VG 3602 D ESTE 39
83 20 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 TWELVE ROMA 10852DX SUN ODYSSEY 45
82 22 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 UMAGUMMA ROMA 9195 D GRAND SOLEIL 37

127 25 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 FELGIVA 15249 ELAN 40
125 30 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 FREE 3 OCEANIS 393
104 32 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 MYRIGIO 16GE499D GRAND SOLEIL 39
133 37 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 DIDDY SI 337015 GRAND SOLEIL 40
84 42 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 TWELVE RM 2532 D COMET 12

1



72 45 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 TINA II RONDO'
137 49 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 ARMONIA RM4046D BAVARIA 39 CRUISER
106 50 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 MIRAGE 15LI76D BENETEAU 41S5
136 51 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 CHIA 17GE464D VOYAGE 12,50
110 55 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 MARINAIO OCEANIS 38.8
89 RITIRATO CL 3 MT 11-12,99 SOLANGE ITA 9263 DOMINO

132 RITIRATO CL 3 MT 11-12,99 EGOISTA GER 6005 FARR 40
94 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 POQUITO 3 NA 573 D BENETEAU 39.3
98 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 PANAKEIA RM 2458 D COMET 383
99 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 OASI BAVARIA 37
112 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 MARIA SUN ODYSSEY 42 PERFORMANCE
118 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 OKY HANSE 37
120 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 KYMERA DUFOUR 385 GRAND LARGE
139 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 FALCONARA ITA 15741 S.ODYSSEY 42DS
148 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 ALLEGRO APPASSIONATO SP 3115 D FIRST 41S5
140 2 CL 4 MT 13-14,99 BELLAMIA ITA 14318 SUN FAST 43
76 18 CL 4 MT 13-14,99 BIA COMET 45

134 27 CL 4 MT 13-14,99 DELU' ROMA 9327D GENESI 43
141 35 CL 4 MT 13-14,99 BAGUETTE ROMA 3504D GRAND SOLEIL 48
103 48 CL 4 MT 13-14,99 NADINE SUN ODYSSEY 49
80 CL 4 MT 13-14,99 CHASON ELAN 45

128 CL 4 MT 13-14,99 EXCALIBUR ITA 16566 SALONA 45
131 4 CL 5 OLTRE 15 MT ESTER ROMA 10718D ESTE 72
144 19 CL 5 OLTRE 15 MT ANDROMEDA COMET 51 S
109 CL 5 OLTRE 15 MT MELANDA BAVARIA 56
250 CL 5 OLTRE 15 MT AMALTEA COMET 52 RS
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COGNOME
MATTEUCCI
BOCCI
TABELLI 
PAGANI
BARTOLOTTA
APICELLA
GIACOMETTI
PAGLIACCI
ABBATE
GAGLIARDI
FABRIZIO CAPRIOLI
LOBINU
PERA
COLANGELO
DEL CONTE
BELLOTTI
EMILIO
MIRAGLIA
CAVALLINI
LEPRE
IACOANGELI
BOZZUFFI
DI MARCO BERARDINO
PELLICANO
FACCIN
MARSILI
PIERANGELINI
PROIETTI
FOIS TARANTINO
AMATO
VITI
FALLICO
BOLOGNI
PECIARCA
FARALLO
AVANTIFIORI
GIOVANNI
CORCENZI
PROFUMI
STILLITANO
PIPARO
FALCONE
GALLELLI
PICCIOLINI
DE BELLIS
PUCILLO
STELLATO
DI CARLO
LANZAFAME
PEZZATINI
MARRANI
JACINTO
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NICOLO BRUNO
SABBATINI
GIUA 
TARTARA
CORONATI
BRUNI
MICCO
TERENZIO
FERMI
LAPIOLI
DE CARLO
GORGA
CHIO'
GIUSEPPE ENRICO
GAMBINI
BALASSONE
ROSSI CAPONE
DELU'
VENTUROLI
MALASOMMA
GABRIELE
GIANNINI
BRINATI
PROIETTI
ZUCCONI
TAMBURINI
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NUMERO ARRIVO CLASSE NOME BARCA
101 1  (ore 14:22:00) CL 3 MT 11-12,99 NAUTILUS 41 12
140 2 CL 4 MT 13-14,99 BELLAMIA
123 3 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 GUARDAMAGO
131 4 CL 5 OLTRE 15 MT ESTER
108 5 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 MERLINO
129 6 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 EXCALIBUR
100 7 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 O GUERRIERO
69 8 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 ECHO 40

135 9 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 COSTELLATION
124 10 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 GEEX
126 11 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 FIRST FUN
145 12 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 ALTER FOX
105 13 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 MIZAR BLU
109 14 CL 5 OLTRE 15 MT MELANDA
95 15 CL 1 FINO A MT 8,99 PICCHIA
96 16 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 PESTIFERA
119 17 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 LA CAGE AUX FOLLES
76 18 CL 4 MT 13-14,99 BIA

144 19 CL 5 OLTRE 15 MT ANDROMEDA
83 20 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 TWELVE
82 22 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 UMAGUMMA
79 23 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 TASHUNKA III

127 25 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 FELGIVA
147 26 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 ALPHA UMI
134 27 CL 4 MT 13-14,99 DELU'
107 28 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 MILONGA
115 29 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 M.ART D'ESTE
125 30 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 FREE 3
113 31 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 MALO'
104 32 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 MYRIGIO
97 33 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 PEPE
116 34 CL 1 FINO A MT 8,99 LYSITHEA
141 35 CL 4 MT 13-14,99 BAGUETTE
87 36 CL 1 FINO A MT 8,99 TAKAMAKA

133 37 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 DIDDY SI
143 38 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 ANTIGUA
74 39 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 AZIMUT

102 40 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 NAIDE
73 41 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 SAPORE DI MARE
84 42 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 TWELVE
114 43 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 MACAONE
81 44 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 UTOPIA
72 45 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 TINA II

130 46 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 EULIMENE
122 47 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 HALKY
103 48 CL 4 MT 13-14,99 NADINE
137 49 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 ARMONIA
106 50 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 MIRAGE
136 51 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 CHIA
146 52 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 ALPHA TAU
85 53 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 TROPICANA
88 54 CL 1 FINO A MT 8,99 SPEEDY
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110 55  (ore 16:05:31) CL 3 MT 11-12,99 MARINAIO
117 56 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 LILLERA
86 56 CL 1 FINO A MT 8,99 TASHUNKA I
92 56 CL 1 FINO A MT 8,99 SE PO FA III
93 56 CL 1 FINO A MT 8,99 SAXOPHONE 

121 56 CL 1 FINO A MT 8,99 HOMER
138 56 CL 1 FINO A MT 8,99 BWANITA
75 56 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 PANTA REI
111 56 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 ALHOA
149 56 CL 2 MT 9-10,99 ALCION
94 56 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 POQUITO
98 56 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 PANAKEIA
99 56 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 OASI
112 56 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 MARIA
118 56 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 OKY
120 56 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 KYMERA
139 56 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 FALCONARA
148 56 CL 3 MT 11-12,99 ALLEGRO APPASSIONATO
80 56 CL 4 MT 13-14,99 CHASON

128 56 CL 4 MT 13-14,99 EXCALIBUR
250 RITIRATO CL 5 OLTRE 15 MT AMALTEA
90 RITIRATO CL 2 MT 9-10,99 SHAULA
91 RITIRATO CL 2 MT 9-10,99 SENSEI

142 RITIRATO CL 2 MT 9-10,99 AYRES
89 RITIRATO CL 3 MT 11-12,99 SOLANGE

132 RITIRATO CL 3 MT 11-12,99 EGOISTA
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MODELLO COGNOME
X 41 STILLITANO
SUN FAST 43 BALASSONE
IY 11.58 PIPARO
ESTE 72 BRINATI
SALONA 37 FALCONE
X 35 GAGLIARDI
COMET 41 S GALLELLI
CLASS 40 PICCIOLINI
SOLARIS 36 OD FABRIZIO CAPRIOLI
VROLIJK 37 LOBINU
FIRST 35 PERA
DEHLER 30 OD COLANGELO
X 362 SPORT DEL CONTE
BAVARIA 56 ZUCCONI
ESTE 24 MATTEUCCI
ESTE 39 DE BELLIS
XP 33 BELLOTTI
COMET 45 ROSSI CAPONE
COMET 51 S PROIETTI
SUN ODYSSEY 45 PUCILLO
GRAND SOLEIL 37 STELLATO
POGO 30 EMILIO
ELAN 40 DI CARLO
ELAN E4 MIRAGLIA
GENESI 43 DELU'
FIRST 36,7 CAVALLINI
ESTE 31S LEPRE
OCEANIS 393 LANZAFAME
MARGUTTE IACOANGELI
GRAND SOLEIL 39 PEZZATINI
MAXI 95 BOZZUFFI
SAFFIER SC8 BOCCI
GRAND SOLEIL 48 VENTUROLI
FIRST 300 SPIRIT TABELLI 
GRAND SOLEIL 40 MARRANI
GIB SEA 31 DI MARCO BERARDINO
COMET 1050 PELLICANO
HANSE 311 TYPE FACCIN
ALTURA 1000 MARSILI
COMET 12 JACINTO
FIRST 31.7 PIERANGELINI
ZIGGURAT 995 PROIETTI
RONDO' NICOLO BRUNO
COMET 303 FOIS TARANTINO
BAVARIA 32 AMATO
SUN ODYSSEY 49 MALASOMMA
BAVARIA 39 CRUISER SABBATINI
BENETEAU 41S5 GIUA 
VOYAGE 12,50 TARTARA
SHOW 34 BARBERIS VITI
DUCK 31 FALLICO
SUN FAST 32 PAGANI
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OCEANIS 38.8 CORONATI
COMET 910 BOLOGNI
GIB SEA 20 BARTOLOTTA
DUFOUR 2800 APICELLA
CBS 888 GIACOMETTI
KORNEUBURG 27 PAGLIACCI
MAC GREGOR 26 ABBATE
SUNFAST 32 GIOVANNI
HR RI CORCENZI
GIB SEA 960 PROFUMI
BENETEAU 39.3 TERENZIO
COMET 383 FERMI
BAVARIA 37 LAPIOLI
SUN ODYSSEY 42 PERFORMANCEDE CARLO
HANSE 37 GORGA
DUFOUR 385 GRAND LARGECHIO'
S.ODYSSEY 42DS GIUSEPPE ENRICO
FIRST 41S5 GAMBINI
ELAN 45 GABRIELE
SALONA 45 GIANNINI
COMET 52 RS TAMBURINI
COMET 910 PECIARCA
COMET 303 FARALLO
BAVARIA 31 AVANTIFIORI
DOMINO BRUNI
FARR 40 MICCO
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